712 GLENVIEW

712 GLENVIEW DRIVE, MADISON, WI, 53716 Drive, Madison, WI,
53716

NEEDS A LITTLE WORK, BUT LOOK AT THIS PRICE! $150,000 for 3 bed, 1 full, 2-1/2 * 3 beds
ba, 1722 sqft w/2 car garage. This 60 year old ranch has master with 1/2 ba, real 1 bath
hardwood floor throughout & 3 season porch. Newer roof, refrigerator & some R1

windows. Finished LL family rm, part finished office w/1/2 ba... Sold
1722 sq ft

Leslie Haverland
Restaino & Associates
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Features

GarageYN: Yes AttachedGarageYN: Yes

FireplaceYN: No PoolPrivateYN: No

Lot Features: Wooded Utilities: Cable Available

Features: Accessible Bedroom,Accessible Full Above Grade Finished Area, sq ft:

Bath,Breakfast Bar,Cable Available,Dryer,Lower 1347

Level,Pantry,Washer,Water softener RENTED,Wood

Burning

Below Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 375 Tax Year: 2011

Tax Amount: 4314 Inclusions: All window coverings

Amenities

Waterfront available: No Cooling:
Central Air

Amenities: Water

Dishwasher,Disposal,Dryer,Microwave,Range,Refrigerator,Washer,Water Softener = Source:

Rented Public

Sewer: Public Sewer

Building Details

NewConstructionYN: No Heating: Forced Air, Natural Gas

Basement: Full,Partially Finished Exterior material: Vinyl Siding

Parking: Attached,Garage Door Opener,Paved

Agent Details

Agent Full Name: Leslie Haverland Agent Email: Leslie@leslietherealtor.com
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